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GENERAL LIST  
 

 

M.A. SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-2016 

(Student of DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY) 

GENERAL LIST  

 

S. No. Name of the Candidates Graduation Category Aggregate Degree Marks Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level 

Marks 

Deduct 

NET 

Marks 

(%) 

Remark

s 

Secured Total Per Secured Total Per 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

1 Bhagile Parmeshwar Sarjerao BA OBC 1856 2400 77.33 630 800 78.75    

2 Gayke Krushna Natha BA OBC 1641 2400 68.38 403 600 67.16    

3 Dound Dilip Yeshwant BA NT-C 

Vanjari 

1688 2400 70.33 581 800 72.62   Photo 

4 Adani Gorakh Eknath BA OBC 1491 2100 71.30 1491 2100 71.30    

5 Dandge Sunil Barku BA SC 1461 2400 60.88 362 600 60.33    

6 Waghmare Akash Ashok BA SC 1843 2400 76.79 641 800 80.12    

7 Kambale Shivaji Shrirang B.Com SC 1310 2000 65.50 -- -- 65.50   B. COM 

8 Nalawade Pradip Sudhakar BA OPEN 1469 2400 61.21 496 800 62.00    

9 Ratnaparkhi Arati Ganesh BA SC 1368 2400 58.00 501 800 62.62    

10 Dukare Gajanan Nivrti BA ST 1709 2400 71.21 595 800 74.37    

11 Bhanuse Dnyaneshwar Trimbak BA OPEN 1429 2400 62.29 520 800 65.00    

12 Khan Salman Mobin BA OPEN 1684 2400 70.17 540 800 67.50    

13 Rasve Sandeep Rajmukar B.SC OBC 1957 3000 65.23   65.23   B. SC 

14 Waykos Sayali Deshbbhushan BA OBC 1932 2400 80.50 641 800 80.12    
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15 Mundhe Harshvardhan Malind BA SC 1602 2400 66.75 550 800 68.75    

16 Naik Rahul Sahebrao BA OPEN 1767 2400 73.62 596 800 74.50    

17 Ingle Archana Ganeshrao BA SC 1700 2400 70.83 572 800 71.50    

18 Tekale Gajanan Babasaheb BA OPEN 1645 2400 68.54 576 800 72.00    

19 Ingle Vishwambar Badrinath BA OPEN 1665 2400 69.38 574 800 71.75    

20 Satpute Ankush Prabhakar BA NT-C 

Dhangar 

1748 2400 72.83 448 600 74.67    

21 Puri Omprakash Janardhan BA NT-B 

Gosavi 

1673 2400 69.71 578 800 72.25    

22 More Vishnu Kailas BA SC 1967 2400 81.83 666 800 83.25    

23 Kamble Karuna Janardhan BA SC 1802 2400 75.08 610 800 76.25    

24 Wahul Dinesh Sahebrao BA SC 1817 2400 75.71 607 800 75.87    

25 Ghongade Bhushan Milind BA SC 1855 2400 77.29 621 800 77.62    

26 Kale Vishnu Manohar BA OBC 1733 2400 72.21 583 800 72.00    

27 Madan Babasaheb Vaijinath BA OPEN 1815 2400 75.62 605 800 75.62    

28 Tadge Yogesh Ramchandra BA OPEN 1784 2400 74.33 647 800 80.87    

29 Kale Madhukar Murlidhar BA SC 1847 2400 76.96 662 800 82.75    

30 Sable Sudhakar Motiram BA OPEN 1615 2400 67.29 424 600 70.66    

31 Shirsath Haripandit Sopan BA NT-C 

Vanjari 

1718 2400 71.58 638 800 79.75    

32 Waghmare Ganesh Kachruba B.COM OPEN 1462 2000 73.10   73.10   B.COM 

33 More Ratan Rajaram BA SC 1698 2400 70.75 562 800 70.25    

34 Pathan Samir Akbar BA OPEN 1574 2400 65.58 477 800 59.62    

35 Kamble Omprakash Dnyanoba BCS SC 2141 3000 71.37   71.37   BCS 

36 Jarwal Jyoti Zanakshng B. COM VJNT 1247 2000 62.35   62.35   B.COM 
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37 Kusumbiraj Deepali Bhimrao BA SC 1608 2400 67.00 401 600 66.83    

38 Jadhav Kailas Digambar BA SC 1413 2400 58.88 337 600 56.60    

39 Gadekar Laxman Yadavrao BA OPEN 1725 2400 71.88 433 600 72.16    

40 Zinjurde Ravindra Rangnath BA OPEN 1597 2400 66.54 550 800 68.75    

41 Kadu Kishor Maruti BA SC 1856 2400 77.33 642 800 80.25    

42 Kirtikar Amol Sanjay BA SC 1684 2440 69.02 431 600 71.83    

43 Sable Amit Arun BA SC 1609 2400 67.04 560 8000 70.00    

44 Tayade Chandesh Purushottam B.COM SC 1571 2000 78.55   78.55   B.COM 

45 Shimple Shivaji Vishwnath BA NT-C 

Dhangar 

1777 2400 74.04 607 800 75.87    

46 Dabhade Pandurang Sudamrao BA OPEN 1780 2400 74.17 624 800 78.00   MM 

47 Sakunde Bharat Shahadeo B.SC OPEN 3180 4000 79.50   79.50   B.SC 

48 Adhangale Babasaheb Ashok BA SC 1793 2400 74.71 600 800 75.00    

49 Kendre Prashant Trymbakrao BA NT-D 

Vanjari 

1708 2400 71.17 413 600 68.83    

50 Harkal Sachin Rameshwarrao BA OBC 1884 2400 78.50 642 800 80.25    

51 Jaybhaye Dhanashri Vaijinath BA NT-D 

Vanjari 

1830 2400 76.25 638 800 79.75    

52 Anand Diksha Ajaykumar BA OPEN 1721 2400 71.71 600 800 75.00    

53 Kamble Rahul Manik BA SC 1749 2400 72.88 594 800 74.25    

54 Phad Pralhad Ramdhan BA NT-D 

Vanjari 

1491 2400 63.16 344 600 57.33    

55 Kamble Ganesh Dnyanoba B.SC SC 3190 4000 79.75   79.75   B.SC 

56 Bhumkar Krushna Sakharam BA OPEN 1586 2400 66.08 519 800 64.87    

57 Tikhe Pooja Gokul BA OPEN 1786 2400 74.42 598 800 74.75    

58 Wankhede Shivaji Taroba BA OPEN 1630 2400 67.92 588 800 73.50    
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59 Jadhav Pandurang Nivrutti BA OPEN 1674 2400 69.75 579 800 72.37    

60 Ingle Sandip Prabhu BA SC 1755 2400 73.82 583 800 72.87    

61 Morey Rupali Murlidhar BA OBC 1716 2400 71.50 429 600 71.50    

62 Tambde Rajesh Bhaskar  BA OPEN 1629 2400 67.88 519 800 64.87    

63 Mhaske Kapil Lahu BA SC 1704 2400 71.00 578 800 72.25    

64 Kadam Anil Dnyaneshwar BA OPEN 1731 2400 72.12 455 600 75.83    

65 Kumavat Prashant Balasaheb BA NT-C 

Beldar 

1599 2400 66.62 524 800 65.50    

66 More Gajanan Gulabrao BA SC 1693 2400 70.54 568 800 71.00    

67 Chavan Kuldeep Narayan BA OPEN 1707 2400 71.12 596 800 74.50    

68 Sable Vishal Ashok B.TECH SC 1041 1600 65.06   65.06 -4 61.06 B.TECH 

69 Lagad Pranjali Sunil BA OBC 1766 2400 73.58 436 600 72.66    

70 Salgar Bhagyashree Laxman BA NT-C 

Dhangar 

1696 2400 70.67 594 800 74.25    

71 Kale Dnyaneshwar Baburao BA OPEN 1916 2400 79.83 659 800 82.38    

72 Tribhwan Balasaheb 

Machhindra 

BA SC 1621 2400 67.54 535 800 66.87   ! PH 

73 Shinde Amol Govindrao BA SC 1731 2400 72.12 425 600 70.83    

74 Wahule Bhimrao Bhaskar BA SC 1699 2400 70.79 576 800 72.00    

75 Khetri Mulayam Sandipan B.Sc. OBC 2443 3600 67.86   67.86   B.Sc. 

76 Jadhav Ramprasad Ashok B.A. OBC 1560 2400 65.00 504 800 63.00    

77 Bhutekar Rameshwar Ambadas BA OPEN 1606 2400 66.92 538 800 67.25    

78 Gaikwad Ravindra Eknathrao BA OPEN 1691 2400 70.46 572 800 71.50    

79 Gore Gajanan Gorakhanath BA NT-C 

Dhangar 

1684 2400 70.17 575 800 71.87    

80 Divte Kailas Gangaram BA NT-C 1640 2400 68.33 532 800 66.50    
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Dhangar 

81 Kale Arjun Subash BA OPEN 1485 2400 61.87 485 800 60.62    

 

 

 

Note:  

1)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached   2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate Not Attached 

2) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached  3) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 

3) !   -  Handicap      4) ^   - Gap Certificate  

4) Av   - Attempt verification    5) 0   - Doubt 

5) NO  - No Online      6) ND   - No Domicile Certificate  

 

 

 Date:07-07-2015 

 Place: Aurangabad 
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M.A SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-2016 

 (Student of OTHER UNIVERSITY) GENERAL LIST  

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the 

Candidates 

Universi

ty 

Gradua

tion 

Category Aggregate Degree 

Marks 

Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level 

Marks 

Deduct 

Due 

 

NET 

Marks 

(%) 

Remark 

Secured Total  Per Secured Total  Per 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

1 Budhnar Prafulla 

Ramdas 

YCMU BA NT-C Dhangar 1091 1800 60.61 526 800 65.75    

2 Kashid Anil Rajendra  YCMU BA OBC 1103 1800 61.27 334 500 66.80    

3 Aglave Swati 

Sheshrao 

SRTMU BA OPEN 1511 2500 60.44 473 700 67.57    

4 Harkal Sapana 

Balasaheb 

SRTMU BA OPEN 1680 2500 67.20 490 700 70.00    

5 Pole Vaibhav 

Prabhakar 

SRTMU BA NT-C 

Dhangar 

1864 2500 74.56 555 700 79.28   # 

6 Ingale Usha Sharad NMU BA SC  A 70.80 423 700 60.40    

7 Sable Krishna 

Shrirang 

SRTMU BA ST 1586 2500 63.44 408 700 58.28    

8 Shinde Ganesh 

Achutrao 

SRTMU BA OPEN 1816 2500 72.64 534 700 76.28    

9 Gaikwad 

Bhayyashheb Balaji 

SRTMU BA SC 1523 2500 60.92 419 700 59.85   Sem I MM 

not attached 

10 Kaspate Siddhant 

Namdev 

SRTMU BA NT-C 

Dhangar 

1579 2500 63.16 431 700 61.57   Sem 

I,II,III,IV 

MM not 

atached 

11 Dhage Nitin 

Pandharinath 

SRTMU BA OBC 1906 2500 76.24 547 700 78.14    
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12 Raut Amol Devidas SRTMU B.COM OBC 1417 2200 64.40   64.40   B.COM 

13 Kurhe Karan Rohidas SRTMU BA SC 1852 2500 74.08 533 700 76.14    

14 Sarode Sachin 

Rameshrao 

Bhopal 

Uni. MP 

BA SC 2474 3575 69.20 326 650 59.27   Other State 

15 Vaidya Prasad 

Sahebrao 

Amravati B. COM OBC 1248 1800 69.33   69.20   B.COM 

16 Shingare Akshay 

Virendra 

SRTMU BA SC 1916 2500 76.64 528 700 75.42    

17 Barde Mahesh 

Madhukar 

SRTMU BA OPEN 1773 2500 70.92 502 700 71.71    

18 Mode Ranganath 

Tulshiram 

SRTMU BA SC 1668 2500 66.72 401 700 57.28   MM not 

attached 

19 Khandare Arvind 

Tukaram 

YCMOU BA SC 704 1200 58.67 243 500 48.30    

20 Kamlakar Sujit 

Vitthalrao 

SRTMU BA SC 1866 2500 74.64 521 700 74.42    

21 Dinde Vishawnath 

Prakash 

SRTMU BA NT-C 

Hatkar 

1841 2500 73.64 525 700 75.00    

22 Khokale Rustum 

Dhondaba 

SRTMU BA ST 1811 2500 72.44 534 700 76.28    

23 Pole Shankarrao 

Gangarao 

SRTMU BA NT-C 

Hatkar 

1860 2500 74.40 551 700 78.71    

24 More Babasaheb 

Manik 

SRTMU BA SC 1691 2500 67.64 479 700 68.42    

25 Wakle Sachin 

Panditrao 

SRTMU BA SC 1734 2500 69.36 480 700 68.57    

26 Holambe Dnyanoba 

Bapurao 

SRTMU BA NT-D 

Vanjari 

1746 2500 69.84 452 700 64.57    

27 More Swapanali 

Shivaji 

PUNE BA SC 855 1200 71.00 530 700 75.71    
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28 Shere Pandurang 

Dhynoba 

SRTMU BA OPEN 1504 2500 62.00 418 700 59.71    

29 Jawale Shital 

Yashwanta 

SRTMU BA SC 1664 2500 66.56 468 700 66.85   Sem II,III, 

& IV MM 

not atached 

30 Wakle Kiran 

Babanrao 

YCOMU BA SC 616 1200 51.33 311 600 50.83    

31 Khandekar Ravita 

Satavarao 

SRTMU BA NT-C 

Hatkar 

1759 2500 70.36 489 700 69.85    

32 Rasve Sawata Hari YCOMU BA OBC 696 1200 58.00 304 500 60.40    

33 Mote Akash 

Yashvant 

SRTMU BA OPEN 1960 2500 78.40 509 700 72.71    

34 Gorathkar Ganesh 

Datta 

SRTMU B. 

COM 

SC 1365 2200 62.04   62.04   B. COM 

35 Kose Nitin 

Ganeshrao 

SRTMU BA SC 1697 2500 67.88 443 700 63.28    

36 Mote Tukaram 

Narayan 

SRTMU BA OPEN 2022 2500 80.88 544 700 77.71    

37 Kaldate Vinod 

Murlidhar 

SRTMU BA NT-C 

Dhangar 

1577 2500 63.08 462 700 66.00    

38 Kale Vilas Babasaheb SRTMU BA NT-C 

Dhangar 

1741 2500 69.64 509 700 72.71    

39 Waghmare Pratibha 

Ramesh 

SRTMU BA SC 1826 2500 73.04 546 700 78.00    

40 Jawale Ravichandra  

Bhanudas 

YCOMU BA SC 565 1200 47.08 245 500 49.00    

41 Sawne Dattatray 

Bhagwanrao 

YCOMU BA OBC 721 1200 60.08 300 500 60.00    

42 Bijule Namdev Paraji SRTMU BA NT-B 

Bhoie 

1606 2500 64.24 468 700 66.85    
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43 Janjal Devanand 

Gajanan 

Amravati B.COM SC 1074 1800 59.66   59.66   B.COM 

44 Wadhave Seema 

Fulaji 

SRTMU BA SC B+  73.92 977 1400 71.21    * MM not 

attached 

45 Kolgane Bhaurao 

Gopinath 

SRTMU BA ST 1542 2500 61.68 426 700 60.85    

46 Gange Laxman 

Gajanan  

Amravati BA OBC 989 1500 65.93 206 300 68.66    

47 Kayande Vinod 

Sahebrao 

Amravati BA VJNT 753 1500 50.20 124 300 41.33   Low Percent 

# 

48 Narwade Sanjay 

Dattu 

Amravati BA SC 804 1500 53.60 141 300 47.00   # 

49 Ingle Seema Suresh Amravati BA SC 856 1500 57.07 156 300 52.00    

50 Mutyepawar 

Gangadhar Manikrao 

SRTMU BA OBC 1679 2500 67.16 460 700 65.71   # 

51 Wakle Pradeep 

Bhagwanrao 

YCOMU BA SC 657 1200 54.75 460 800 57.50    

52 Ghandare Shivaji 

Khandu 

SRTMU BA ST 1652 2500 66.08 457 700 65.28    

53 Mutkule Ranoji  

Pandharinath 

SRTMU BA OPEN 1581 2500 63.24 461 700 65.85    

54 Kakde Nandkishor 

Madhukar 

SRTMU BA OPEN 1751 2500 70.04 499 700 71.28    

55 Raut Sunil Bhaskar SRTMU BA OBC 1844 2500 73.76 525 700 75.0    

56 More Vikesh Kailas Amravati BBA SC 999 1800 55.50   55.50   BBA 

57 Dandvate Munjaji 

Bapurao 

SRTMU BA NT-D 

Dhangar 

1821 2500 72.84 478 700 68.28    

58 Tayade Sudhir Pandit NMU BA SC 976 1800 54.00 364 700 52.00    
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59 Acharya Prashant 

Dashrathrao 

YCMOU BA SC 663 1200 55.25 266 500 53.20    

60 Kochure  Fakira 

Uttam 

NMU BA SC 996 1800 55.00 388 700 55.50    

61 Jondhale Savan 

Kishan 

SRTMU BA SC 1693 2500 67.72 505 700 72.14    

62 Hiwarale Dipali 

Pandurang 

Amravati B.COM SC 915 1800 50.83   50.83   B.COM 

63 Pawar Bhagawat 

Dasharath 

SRTMU BA OPEN 1861 2500 74.44 509 700 72.71    

64 Rathod Shrikrushana 

Parasram 

SRTMU BA VJNT 

Lamani 

2005 2500 80.20 539 700 77.00    

65 Bayas Surajsing 

Kushalsing 

SRTMU BA OPEN 1918 2500 76.72 511 700 73.00    

66 Maind Anand 

Shrikrushna  

SRTMU BA NT-D 

Vanjari 

1860 2500 74.40 517 700 73.85    

67 Kamble Sanjit Bharat SRTMU BA SC 2038 2500 81.52 569 700 81.28    

 

Note:  

 

1)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached     2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate 

Not Attached 

3) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached    4) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 

5) !   -  Handicap        6) ^   - Gap Certificate  

7) Av   - Attempt verification      8) 0   - Doubt 

9) NO  - No Online        10) ND  - No Domicile Certificate  
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SELECTION LIST 
 

M.A. SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-2016 

(Student of DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY) 

 

S. No. Name of the Candidates Graduation Category Aggregate Degree Marks Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level 

Uni NET 

Marks 

(%) 

Rema

rks 

Secured Total Per Secured Total Per 
1 More Vishnu Kailas BA SC 1967 2400 81.83 666 800 83.25  83.25  

2 Shinde Pooja Vinayak BA OPEN 1938 2400 80.75 675 800 84.37  84.37  

3 Waykos Sayali Deshbbhushan BA OBC 1932 2400 80.50 641 800 80.12  80.12  

4 Kamble Ganesh Dnyanoba B.SC SC 3190 4000 79.75   79.75  79.75  

5 Sakunde Bharat Shahadeo B.SC OPEN 3180 4000 79.50   79.50  79.50  

6 Tayade Chandesh Purushottam B.COM SC 1571 2000 78.55   78.55  78.55  

7 Bhagile Parmeshwar Sarjerao BA OBC 1856 2400 77.33 630 800 78.75  78.75  

8 Kale Madhukar Murlidhar BA SC 1847 2400 76.96 662 800 82.75  82.75  

9 Waghmare Akash Ashok BA SC 1843 2400 76.79 641 800 80.12  80.12  

10 Shingare Akshay Virendra BA SC 1916 2500 76.64 528 700 75.42 SRTMU 75.42  

11 Jaybhaye Dhanashri Vaijinath BA NT-D 1830 2400 76.25 638 800 79.75  79.75  

12 Jagtap Aashwini Laxuman BA OPEN 1825 2400 76.04 624 800 78.00  78.00  

13 Wahul Dinesh Sahebrao BA SC 1817 2400 75.71 607 800 75.87  75.87  

14 Madan Babasaheb Vaijinath BA OPEN 1815 2400 75.62 605 800 75.62  75.62  

15 Kamble Karuna Janardhan BA SC 1802 2400 75.08 610 800 76.25  76.25  

16 Adhangale Babasaheb Ashok BA SC 1793 2400 74.71 600 800 75.00  75.00  
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17 Pole Vaibhav Prabhakar BA NT-C 1864 2500 74.56 555 700 79.28 SRTMU 79.28  

18 Jaybhaye Yogita Vaijanath B.SC NT-3 2683 3600 74.53   74.53  74.53  

19 Tikhe Pooja Gokul BA OPEN 1786 2400 74.42 598 800 74.75  74.75  

20 Maind Anand Shrikrushna  BA NT-D 1860 2500 74.40 517 700 73.85 SRTMU 73.85  

21 Tadge Yogesh Ramchandra BA OPEN 1784 2400 74.33 647 800 80.87  80.87  

22 Dabhade Pandurang Sudamrao BA OPEN 1780 2400 74.17 624 800 78.00  78.00  

23 Shimple Shivaji Vishwnath BA NT-C 1777 2400 74.04 607 800 75.87  75.87  

24 Raut Sunil Bhaskar BA OBC 1844 2500 73.76 525 700 75.0 SRTMU 75.0  

25 Naik Rahul Sahebrao BA OPEN 1767 2400 73.62 596 800 74.50  74.50  

26 Lagad Pranjali Sunil BA OBC 1766 2400 73.58 436 600 72.66  72.66  

27 Chungde Pavan Ramchand BA NT-A 1758 2400 73.25 598 80 74.75  74.75  

28 Shaikh Amjat Ismail BA OPEN 1758 2400 73.25 596 800 74.50  74.50  
29 Waghmare Pratibha Ramesh BA SC 1826 2500 73.04 546 700 78.00 SRTMU 78.00  

30 Kamble Rahul Manik BA SC 1749 2400 72.88 594 800 74.25  74.25  

31 Satpute Ankush Prabhakar BA NT-C 1748 2400 72.83 448 600 74.67  74.67  

32 Shinde Ganesh Achutrao BA OPEN 1816 2500 72.64 534 700 76.28 SRTMU 76.28  

33 Khokale Rustum Dhondaba BA ST 1811 2500 72.44 534 700 76.28 SRTMU 76.28  

34 Shinde Amol Govindrao BA SC 1731 2400 72.12 425 600 70.83  70.83  

35 Anand Diksha Ajaykumar BA OPEN 1721 2400 71.71 600 800 75.00  75.00  

36 Shirsath Haripandit Sopan BA NT-C 

Vanjari 

1718 2400 71.58 638 800 79.75  79.75  

37 Morey Rupali Murlidhar BA OBC 1716 2400 71.50 429 600 71.50  71.50  

38 Adani Gorakh Eknath BA OBC 1491 2100 71.30 1491 2100 71.30  71.30  

39 Dukare Gajanan Nivrti BA ST 1709 2400 71.21 595 800 74.37  74.37  

40 Chavan Kuldeep Narayan BA OPEN 1707 2400 71.12 596 800 74.50  74.50  
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41 More Swapanali Shivaji BA SC 855 1200 71.00 530 700 75.71 PUNE 75.71  

42 Ingle Archana Ganeshrao BA SC 1700 2400 70.83 572 800 71.50  71.50  

43 Wahule Bhimrao Bhaskar BA SC 1699 2400 70.79 576 800 72.00  72.00  

44 More Ratan Rajaram BA SC 1698 2400 70.75 562 800 70.25  70.25  

45 Salgar Bhagyashree Laxman BA NT-C 1696 2400 70.67 594 800 74.25  74.25  

46 Gore Gajanan Gorakhanath BA NT-C 1684 2400 70.17 575 800 71.87  71.87  

47 Khan Salman Mobin BA OPEN 1684 2400 70.17 540 800 67.50  67.50  

48 Wankhade Satyapal Ramesh B.COM SC 1398 2000 69.90   69.90  69.90  

49 Tompe Sidheshwar 

Ramkrushna  

BA NT-3 1675 2400 69.79 414 600 69.00  69.00  

50 Puri Omprakash Janardhan BA NT-B 1673 2400 69.71 578 800 72.25  72.25  

51 Ingle Vishwambar Badrinath BA OPEN 1665 2400 69.38 574 800 71.75  71.75  

52 Tekale Gajanan Babasaheb BA OPEN 1645 2400 68.54 576 800 72.00  72.00  

53 Wankhede Shivaji Taroba BA OPEN 1630 2400 67.92 588 800 73.50  73.50  

54 Tambde Rajesh Bhaskar  BA OPEN 1629 2400 67.88 519 800 64.87  64.87  

55 Khetri Mulayam Sandipan B.Sc. OBC 2443 3600 67.86   67.86  67.86  

56 Kalyankar Vishnu Santosh BA SC 1621 2400 67.54 513 800 64.13  64.13  

57 Harkal Sapana Balasaheb BA OPEN 1680 2500 67.20 490 700 70.00 SRTMU 70.00  

58 Mundhe Harshvardhan Malind BA SC 1602 2400 66.75 550 800 68.75  68.75  

59 Kumavat Prashant Balasaheb BA NT-C 1599 2400 66.62 524 800 65.50  65.50  

60 Zinjurde Ravindra Rangnath BA OPEN 1597 2400 66.54 550 800 68.75  68.75  

61 Bhumkar Krushna Sakharam BA OPEN 1586 2400 66.08 519 800 64.87  64.87  

62 Kambale Shivaji Shrirang B.Com SC 1310 2000 65.50 -- -- 65.50  65.50  

63 Khillari Arun Rameshrao BA OPEN 1536 2400 64.00 521 800 65.25  65.25  
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64 Phad Pralhad Ramdhan BA NT-D 1491 2400 63.16 344 600 57.33  57.33  

65 Jarwal Jyoti Zanakshng B. COM VJNT 1247 2000 62.35   62.35  62.35  

66 Shere Pandurang Dhynoba BA OPEN 1504 2500 62.00 418 700 59.71 SRTMU 59.71  

67 Nalawade Pradip Sudhakar BA OPEN 1469 2400 61.21 496 800 62.00  62.00  

68 Dandge Sunil Barku BA SC 1461 2400 60.88 362 600 60.33  60.33  

69 Jadhav Kailas Digambar BA SC 1413 2400 58.88 337 600 56.60  56.60  

70 Ratnaparkhi Arati Ganesh BA SC 1368 2400 58.00 501 800 62.62  62.62  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


